
# First name Last name Bib M/F Age State City Final Result Pace

1 Ryan Dalton 325 M 20 IA Camanche 00:17:03.81 05:29 /mi

2 Ben Shryock 312 M 16 MN Eden Prairie 00:17:42.00 05:42 /mi

3 Evan Tuisl 372 M 27 IA Clinton 00:18:57.09 06:06 /mi

4 Conner Sattler 335 M 15 IA Clinton 00:18:57.62 06:06 /mi

5 Andrew Tuisl 371 M 27 IA Clinton 00:19:08.91 06:09 /mi

6 Kevin Donnelly 268 M 37 AL Hoover 00:19:19.30 06:13 /mi

7 Dustin Watts 242 M 24 IL Naperville 00:19:22.00 06:13 /mi

8 Andrew Butt 361 M 14 IA Camanche 00:19:35.15 06:18 /mi

9 Tyler Mulder 332 M 32 IA Cedar Falls 00:19:47.00 06:22 /mi

10 Christopher Beveroth 362 M 35 IL Port Byron 00:20:11.90 06:30 /mi

11 Timothy Determan 345 M 55 IA Clinton 00:21:49.01 07:01 /mi

12 Andy Lewis 389 M 33 IA Morrison 00:22:24.95 07:12 /mi

13 Tate Schroeder 244 M 11 IL Evanston 00:22:40.02 07:18 /mi

14 Adam Naeve 374 M 32 IA Bryant 00:22:48.73 07:20 /mi

15 David Tallett 358 M 52 IA Cedar Rapids 00:22:59.28 07:24 /mi

16 Mathew Determan 346 M 15 IA Clinton 00:23:15.45 07:29 /mi

17 James Schuldt 353 M 45 IL Rock Falls 00:23:21.30 07:31 /mi

18 Jasper Luckritz 386 M 17 IA Clinton 00:24:00.00 07:43 /mi

19 Clayton Sweely 320 M 11 IA Clinton 00:24:40.02 07:56 /mi

20 Pat Sullens 307 M 62 IA Camanche 00:24:42.07 07:57 /mi

21 Randy Knight 285 M 56 IL Fulton 00:25:19.05 08:09 /mi

22 Andy Schaver 276 M 25 IL Dunlap 00:25:49.16 08:18 /mi

23 Luke Boyd 263 M 21 IA Clinton 00:26:26.78 08:30 /mi

24 Michael Bell 328 M 45 IA Clinton 00:26:32.23 08:32 /mi

25 Ryan Snyder 360 M 16 IL Fulton 00:27:22.86 08:48 /mi

26 Brandon Snyder 359 M 40 IL Fulton 00:27:28.14 08:50 /mi

27 Patrick Hess 247 M 27 IA Des Moines 00:27:44.99 08:55 /mi

28 Joshua Hill 375 M 22 IA Clinton 00:27:50.10 08:57 /mi

29 Kyle Huebner 387 M 22 IL Albany 00:27:50.14 08:57 /mi

30 Joey Huizenga 383 M 15 IA Fulton 00:28:03.85 09:01 /mi

31 Cody Seeley 378 M 33 IA Clinton 00:28:28.87 09:10 /mi

32 Steve Carver 351 M 56 IA Camanche 00:28:39.12 09:13 /mi

33 Easton Spooner 333 M 9 IL Fulton 00:28:50.00 09:16 /mi

34 Michael Varner 313 M 53 IA Clinton 00:28:51.09 09:17 /mi

35 Terry Kenney 224 M 65 IA Clinton 00:28:56.04 09:18 /mi

36 Matt Rhoades 317 M 34 IL Fulton 00:29:03.15 09:21 /mi

37 Don Mathey 246 M 57 IL Thomson 00:29:12.38 09:24 /mi

38 Craig Taylor 250 M 56 TN Nolensville 00:29:29.23 09:29 /mi

39 Steven Leu 231 M 35 IL Fulton 00:29:37.47 09:31 /mi

40 Daniel Luna 391 M 29 IA Clinton 00:29:38.60 09:32 /mi

41 Christopher Mussmann 354 M 45 IA Clinton 00:30:02.71 09:40 /mi

42 Paul Dotterweich 323 M 43 IA Clinton 00:30:02.75 09:40 /mi

43 Samuel Reynolds 254 M 13 IA Clinton 00:30:33.22 09:49 /mi

44 Paul Mulholland 394 M 58 IA Clinton 00:31:53.85 10:16 /mi

45 Ryan Veenstra 228 M 40 IA Clinton 00:31:54.09 10:16 /mi

46 Tyler Sukut 281 M 33 IA Clinton 00:33:03.72 10:38 /mi

47 Colby Gray 304 M 11 IA Clinton 00:33:19.60 10:43 /mi

48 Gary Determan 393 M 65 IA Clinton 00:33:30.59 10:47 /mi

49 Brodey Simmons 252 M 9 IA Clinton 00:34:07.48 10:58 /mi

50 Josh Near 260 M 37 TX Little Elm 00:34:28.22 11:05 /mi

51 Derek Lindberg 309 M 50 MN Eden Prairie 00:34:32.00 11:06 /mi

52 Josh Procd 370 M 39 IA Fulton 00:34:34.30 11:07 /mi

53 Jesse Lawson 376 M 28 IA Clinton 00:35:08.65 11:18 /mi

54 Eddie Dunham 379 M 38 IA Clinton 00:35:08.84 11:18 /mi

55 Chris Mickelson 390 M 37 IA Thomson 00:36:37.76 11:47 /mi

56 Rodney Morgan 306 M 8 IA Clinton 00:41:41.59 13:25 /mi

57 Kristopher Rowden 301 M 52 IA Clinton 00:44:12.30 14:13 /mi

58 Andy Eberhart 363 M 52 IA Clinton 00:49:23.89 15:54 /mi

59 Dave Huizenga 385 M 53 IA Fulton 00:51:42.10 16:38 /mi

# First name Last name Bib M/F Age State City Final Result Pace

1 Camryn Sattler 336 F 13 IA Clinton 00:21:37.01 06:57 /mi

2 Cindy Weets 344 F 47 IA Clinton 00:22:55.62 07:22 /mi

3 Kaitlin Schaver 275 F 26 IL Dunlap 00:23:39.99 07:37 /mi

4 Molly Shannan 395 F 16 IA Clinton 00:23:44.86 07:38 /mi

5 Tara Flesch 279 F 40 IA Princeton 00:23:52.99 07:41 /mi

Running | 5K

Overall Female Running | 5K

Royal Turkey Trot

Date: 11/28/2019

32 degrees & Cloudy

Overall Male



6 Erin Griswold 388 F 33 IA Clinton 00:23:56.65 07:42 /mi

7 Ann Eisenman 392 F 58 IA Clinton 00:24:16.37 07:48 /mi

8 Diane Dahl 352 F 43 IA Camanche 00:24:34.98 07:54 /mi

9 Natalie Krogman 236 F 14 IA Clinton 00:24:52.85 08:00 /mi

10 Anne Tallett 357 F 51 IA Cedar Rapids 00:24:57.36 08:01 /mi

11 Christan Royer 288 F 40 IN Bloomington 00:25:12.32 08:06 /mi

12 Amy Knight 286 F 25 IL Fulton 00:25:20.00 08:09 /mi

13 Julie Morgan 347 F 38 IL Rock Falls 00:26:01.24 08:22 /mi

14 Kristy Sattler 324 F 40 IA Clinton 00:26:10.22 08:25 /mi

15 Cambyl Sattler 337 F 8 IA Clinton 00:26:11.39 08:25 /mi

16 Kara Yahn mulder 318 F 34 IA Cedar Falls 00:26:11.63 08:25 /mi

17 Kelli Kangas 377 F 33 ON Peterbourough 00:26:22.82 08:29 /mi

18 Madelyn Robinson 294 F 13 IA Clinton 00:26:32.87 08:32 /mi

19 Sarah Haines 278 F 34 IA Clinton 00:27:39.70 08:54 /mi

20 Lori Cavanaugh 327 F 49 IA Clinton 00:27:40.31 08:54 /mi

21 Tori Hudson 248 F 26 IA Des Moines 00:27:44.91 08:55 /mi

22 Libby Mumm 373 F 24 IA Clinton 00:27:48.90 08:57 /mi

23 Kris Whalen 339 F 52 IA Clinton 00:27:56.30 08:59 /mi

24 Kelli Sullivan 305 F 29 IA Camanche 00:28:00.77 09:01 /mi

25 Amara Shepard 329 F 13 IA Clinton 00:28:09.27 09:03 /mi

26 Shanna Krogman 235 F 40 IA Clinton 00:28:57.22 09:19 /mi

27 Aimee Hammel 321 F 45 IA Clinton 00:29:18.71 09:25 /mi

28 Karlee Enlow 349 F 32 IA Camanche 00:29:33.58 09:30 /mi

29 Darlene Jobin 234 F 28 IA Clinton 00:29:48.97 09:36 /mi

30 Barb Knight 283 F 54 IL Fulton 00:30:18.44 09:45 /mi

31 Pam Taylor 264 F 55 TN Nolensville 00:31:09.66 10:01 /mi

32 Riley Reynolds 255 F 10 IA Clinton 00:31:31.82 10:09 /mi

33 Tracy Reynolds 253 F 49 IA Clinton 00:31:46.33 10:13 /mi

34 Lisa Heusinkveld 239 F 58 IA Clinton 00:31:50.59 10:15 /mi

35 Linda Dotterweich 322 F 46 IA Clinton 00:31:52.18 10:15 /mi

36 Kim Mulholland 297 F 17 IA Clinton 00:31:54.28 10:16 /mi

37 Amy Bloede 289 F 53 IL Morrison 00:32:28.36 10:27 /mi

38 Kate Sink 237 F 34 IA Clinton 00:32:46.51 10:33 /mi

39 Melissa Nelson 229 F 39 IA Davenport 00:32:53.18 10:34 /mi

40 Kim Mulholland 296 F 50 IA Clinton 00:32:58.21 10:36 /mi

41 Lori Schultz 249 F 42 IA Camanche 00:33:14.24 10:42 /mi

42 Jacie Wherry 319 F 38 IL Fulton 00:34:26.35 11:04 /mi

43 Carrie Luett 280 F 41 IA Clinton 00:34:32.03 11:06 /mi

44 Jessica Hilgendorf 282 F 45 IA Clinton 00:34:32.80 11:07 /mi

45 Melisa Rempfer 310 F 49 MN Eden Prairie 00:34:33.00 11:07 /mi

46 Kim Langloss 350 F 43 IL Fulton 00:34:44.11 11:10 /mi

47 Marla Schultz 308 F 48 IA Camanche 00:34:45.29 11:11 /mi

48 Amber Griswold 298 F 34 IA Clinton 00:34:49.69 11:12 /mi

49 Grace Griswold 299 F 8 IA Clinton 00:34:50.58 11:12 /mi

50 Liz Schroeder 243 F 48 IL Evanston 00:34:54.23 11:13 /mi

51 Eileen Espey 341 F 32 IA Clinton 00:34:55.44 11:14 /mi

52 Kimberly Near 261 F 36 TX Little Elm 00:34:56.03 11:14 /mi

53 Alisse Thomas 338 F 33 IA Clinton 00:34:56.49 11:15 /mi

54 Sharon Boyd 262 F 53 IA Clinton 00:35:48.35 11:31 /mi

55 Kimberly Taplin 225 F 32 IA Clinton 00:35:49.07 11:31 /mi

56 Carla Tuisl 290 F 54 IA Clinton 00:35:50.40 11:32 /mi

57 Ashley Sconzo 226 F 29 IA Clinton 00:35:51.24 11:32 /mi

58 Rachel Truelsen 287 F 36 IA De Witt 00:36:40.71 11:48 /mi

59 Alicia Christiansen 293 F 37 IA Clinton 00:36:40.72 11:48 /mi

60 Ashley Leu 232 F 35 IL Fulton 00:37:04.34 11:55 /mi

61 Sarah Swartzentruber 274 F 44 IL Hoopeston 00:37:06.16 11:56 /mi

62 Jennifer VanDellen 326 F 34 IL Fulton 00:37:59.47 12:13 /mi

63 Olivia Mussmann 330 F 28 IA Bryant 00:37:59.76 12:13 /mi

64 Racheal Huizenga 384 F 19 IA Fulton 00:38:47.09 12:28 /mi

65 Kate Malli 348 F 30 IA Clinton 00:39:13.42 12:37 /mi

66 Denise Schroeder 340 F 64 IA Bryant 00:39:39.26 12:45 /mi

67 Megan DeWitt 256 F 36 IA Camanche 00:39:40.64 12:46 /mi

68 Olivia Veenstra 227 F 10 IA Clinton 00:39:45.70 12:48 /mi

69 Amie Ramirez 240 F 34 IA Clinton 00:40:04.10 12:54 /mi

70 Renee Mason 300 F 43 IL Fulton 00:40:12.41 12:56 /mi

71 Jill Ries 269 F 40 IA Palo 00:40:15.00 12:57 /mi

72 Beth Kenney 381 F 53 IA Camanche 00:41:16.01 13:16 /mi

73 Helenea Graves 316 F 40 IA Clinton 00:41:24.41 13:19 /mi

74 Shelley Simmons 251 F 38 IA Clinton 00:41:25.13 13:19 /mi

75 Lauren Robinson 380 F 33 IA Clinton 00:41:27.54 13:20 /mi

76 Jenica Schmit 272 F 29 IA Clinton 00:43:06.81 13:52 /mi

77 Twila Morgan 303 F 10 IA Clinton 00:43:15.39 13:55 /mi

78 Shanna Morgan 302 F 40 IA Clinton 00:43:16.00 13:55 /mi

79 Pamela Shepherd 356 F 55 IA Clinton 00:43:46.28 14:05 /mi

80 Denise Whitney 266 F 49 IA Clinton 00:43:49.78 14:06 /mi

81 Barbara Rhoades 267 F 58 IL Fulton 00:43:49.84 14:06 /mi



82 Kelly Greenwalt 315 F 49 IA Clinton 00:43:51.31 14:06 /mi

83 Kelley Bielenberg 271 F 42 IA Clinton 00:44:05.54 14:11 /mi

84 Jayna Buckley 270 F 38 MO Liberty 00:46:26.83 14:57 /mi

85 Rev Jealaine Marple 331 F 41 IA Clinton 00:46:27.15 14:57 /mi

86 Melissa Varner 343 F 33 IL Fulton 00:47:56.83 15:25 /mi

87 Angela Smith 257 F 41 IA Clinton 00:49:23.00 15:53 /mi

88 Cathy Eberhart 364 F 52 IA Clinton 00:49:23.99 15:54 /mi

89 Brianna Mussmann 265 F 33 IA Clinton 00:50:06.71 16:07 /mi

90 Jessica Jacobsen 238 F 36 IA Clinton 00:50:06.83 16:07 /mi

91 Traci Huizenga 382 F 47 IA Fulton 00:51:41.45 16:38 /mi

92 Darcy Hamilton 259 F 33 IA Camanche 00:53:49.55 17:19 /mi

# First name Last name Bib M/F Age State City Final Result Pace

1 Ben Shryock 312 M 16 MN Eden Prairie 00:17:42.00 05:42 /mi

2 Conner Sattler 335 M 15 IA Clinton 00:18:57.62 06:06 /mi

3 Andrew Butt 361 M 14 IA Camanche 00:19:35.15 06:18 /mi

4 Tate Schroeder 244 M 11 IL Evanston 00:22:40.02 07:18 /mi

5 Mathew Determan 346 M 15 IA Clinton 00:23:15.45 07:29 /mi

6 Jasper Luckritz 386 M 17 IA Clinton 00:24:00.00 07:43 /mi

7 Clayton Sweely 320 M 11 IA Clinton 00:24:40.02 07:56 /mi

8 Ryan Snyder 360 M 16 IL Fulton 00:27:22.86 08:48 /mi

9 Joey Huizenga 383 M 15 IA Fulton 00:28:03.85 09:01 /mi

10 Easton Spooner 333 M 9 IL Fulton 00:28:50.00 09:16 /mi

11 Samuel Reynolds 254 M 13 IA Clinton 00:30:33.22 09:49 /mi

12 Colby Gray 304 M 11 IA Clinton 00:33:19.60 10:43 /mi

13 Brodey Simmons 252 M 9 IA Clinton 00:34:07.48 10:58 /mi

14 Rodney Morgan 306 M 8 IA Clinton 00:41:41.59 13:25 /mi

# First name Last name Bib M/F Age State City Final Result Pace

1 Camryn Sattler 336 F 13 IA Clinton 00:21:37.01 06:57 /mi

2 Molly Shannan 395 F 16 IA Clinton 00:23:44.86 07:38 /mi

3 Natalie Krogman 236 F 14 IA Clinton 00:24:52.85 08:00 /mi

4 Cambyl Sattler 337 F 8 IA Clinton 00:26:11.39 08:25 /mi

5 Madelyn Robinson 294 F 13 IA Clinton 00:26:32.87 08:32 /mi

6 Amara Shepard 329 F 13 IA Clinton 00:28:09.27 09:03 /mi

7 Riley Reynolds 255 F 10 IA Clinton 00:31:31.82 10:09 /mi

8 Kim Mulholland 297 F 17 IA Clinton 00:31:54.28 10:16 /mi

9 Grace Griswold 299 F 8 IA Clinton 00:34:50.58 11:12 /mi

10 Racheal Huizenga 384 F 19 IA Fulton 00:38:47.09 12:28 /mi

11 Olivia Veenstra 227 F 10 IA Clinton 00:39:45.70 12:48 /mi

12 Twila Morgan 303 F 10 IA Clinton 00:43:15.39 13:55 /mi

# First name Last name Bib M/F Age State City Final Result Pace

1 Ryan Dalton 325 M 20 IA Camanche 00:17:03.81 05:29 /mi

2 Evan Tuisl 372 M 27 IA Clinton 00:18:57.09 06:06 /mi

3 Andrew Tuisl 371 M 27 IA Clinton 00:19:08.91 06:09 /mi

4 Dustin Watts 242 M 24 IL Naperville 00:19:22.00 06:13 /mi

5 Andy Schaver 276 M 25 IL Dunlap 00:25:49.16 08:18 /mi

6 Luke Boyd 263 M 21 IA Clinton 00:26:26.78 08:30 /mi

7 Patrick Hess 247 M 27 IA Des Moines 00:27:44.99 08:55 /mi

8 Joshua Hill 375 M 22 IA Clinton 00:27:50.10 08:57 /mi

9 Kyle Huebner 387 M 22 IL Albany 00:27:50.14 08:57 /mi

10 Daniel Luna 391 M 29 IA Clinton 00:29:38.60 09:32 /mi

11 Jesse Lawson 376 M 28 IA Clinton 00:35:08.65 11:18 /mi

# First name Last name Bib M/F Age State City Final Result Pace

1 Kaitlin Schaver 275 F 26 IL Dunlap 00:23:39.99 07:37 /mi

2 Amy Knight 286 F 25 IL Fulton 00:25:20.00 08:09 /mi

3 Tori Hudson 248 F 26 IA Des Moines 00:27:44.91 08:55 /mi

4 Libby Mumm 373 F 24 IA Clinton 00:27:48.90 08:57 /mi

5 Kelli Sullivan 305 F 29 IA Camanche 00:28:00.77 09:01 /mi

6 Darlene Jobin 234 F 28 IA Clinton 00:29:48.97 09:36 /mi

7 Ashley Sconzo 226 F 29 IA Clinton 00:35:51.24 11:32 /mi

8 Olivia Mussmann 330 F 28 IA Bryant 00:37:59.76 12:13 /mi

9 Jenica Schmit 272 F 29 IA Clinton 00:43:06.81 13:52 /mi

M30-39 Running | 5K

F19- Running | 5K

M20-29 Running | 5K

F20-29 Running | 5K

M19- Running | 5K



# First name Last name Bib M/F Age State City Final Result Pace

1 Kevin Donnelly 268 M 37 AL Hoover 00:19:19.30 06:13 /mi

2 Tyler Mulder 332 M 32 IA Cedar Falls 00:19:47.00 06:22 /mi

3 Christopher Beveroth 362 M 35 IL Port Byron 00:20:11.90 06:30 /mi

4 Andy Lewis 389 M 33 IA Morrison 00:22:24.95 07:12 /mi

5 Adam Naeve 374 M 32 IA Bryant 00:22:48.73 07:20 /mi

6 Cody Seeley 378 M 33 IA Clinton 00:28:28.87 09:10 /mi

7 Matt Rhoades 317 M 34 IL Fulton 00:29:03.15 09:21 /mi

8 Steven Leu 231 M 35 IL Fulton 00:29:37.47 09:31 /mi

9 Tyler Sukut 281 M 33 IA Clinton 00:33:03.72 10:38 /mi

10 Josh Near 260 M 37 TX Little Elm 00:34:28.22 11:05 /mi

11 Josh Procd 370 M 39 IA Fulton 00:34:34.30 11:07 /mi

12 Eddie Dunham 379 M 38 IA Clinton 00:35:08.84 11:18 /mi

13 Chris Mickelson 390 M 37 IA Thomson 00:36:37.76 11:47 /mi

# First name Last name Bib M/F Age State City Final Result Pace

1 Erin Griswold 388 F 33 IA Clinton 00:23:56.65 07:42 /mi

2 Julie Morgan 347 F 38 IL Rock Falls 00:26:01.24 08:22 /mi

3 Kara Yahn mulder 318 F 34 IA Cedar Falls 00:26:11.63 08:25 /mi

4 Kelli Kangas 377 F 33 ON Peterbourough 00:26:22.82 08:29 /mi

5 Sarah Haines 278 F 34 IA Clinton 00:27:39.70 08:54 /mi

6 Karlee Enlow 349 F 32 IA Camanche 00:29:33.58 09:30 /mi

7 Kate Sink 237 F 34 IA Clinton 00:32:46.51 10:33 /mi

8 Melissa Nelson 229 F 39 IA Davenport 00:32:53.18 10:34 /mi

9 Jacie Wherry 319 F 38 IL Fulton 00:34:26.35 11:04 /mi

10 Amber Griswold 298 F 34 IA Clinton 00:34:49.69 11:12 /mi

11 Eileen Espey 341 F 32 IA Clinton 00:34:55.44 11:14 /mi

12 Kimberly Near 261 F 36 TX Little Elm 00:34:56.03 11:14 /mi

13 Alisse Thomas 338 F 33 IA Clinton 00:34:56.49 11:15 /mi

14 Kimberly Taplin 225 F 32 IA Clinton 00:35:49.07 11:31 /mi

15 Rachel Truelsen 287 F 36 IA De Witt 00:36:40.71 11:48 /mi

16 Alicia Christiansen 293 F 37 IA Clinton 00:36:40.72 11:48 /mi

17 Ashley Leu 232 F 35 IL Fulton 00:37:04.34 11:55 /mi

18 Jennifer VanDellen 326 F 34 IL Fulton 00:37:59.47 12:13 /mi

19 Kate Malli 348 F 30 IA Clinton 00:39:13.42 12:37 /mi

20 Megan DeWitt 256 F 36 IA Camanche 00:39:40.64 12:46 /mi

21 Amie Ramirez 240 F 34 IA Clinton 00:40:04.10 12:54 /mi

22 Shelley Simmons 251 F 38 IA Clinton 00:41:25.13 13:19 /mi

23 Lauren Robinson 380 F 33 IA Clinton 00:41:27.54 13:20 /mi

24 Jayna Buckley 270 F 38 MO Liberty 00:46:26.83 14:57 /mi

25 Melissa Varner 343 F 33 IL Fulton 00:47:56.83 15:25 /mi

26 Brianna Mussmann 265 F 33 IA Clinton 00:50:06.71 16:07 /mi

27 Jessica Jacobsen 238 F 36 IA Clinton 00:50:06.83 16:07 /mi

28 Darcy Hamilton 259 F 33 IA Camanche 00:53:49.55 17:19 /mi

# First name Last name Bib M/F Age State City Final Result Pace

1 James Schuldt 353 M 45 IL Rock Falls 00:23:21.30 07:31 /mi

2 Michael Bell 328 M 45 IA Clinton 00:26:32.23 08:32 /mi

3 Brandon Snyder 359 M 40 IL Fulton 00:27:28.14 08:50 /mi

4 Christopher Mussmann 354 M 45 IA Clinton 00:30:02.71 09:40 /mi

5 Paul Dotterweich 323 M 43 IA Clinton 00:30:02.75 09:40 /mi

6 Ryan Veenstra 228 M 40 IA Clinton 00:31:54.09 10:16 /mi

# First name Last name Bib M/F Age State City Final Result Pace

1 Cindy Weets 344 F 47 IA Clinton 00:22:55.62 07:22 /mi

2 Tara Flesch 279 F 40 IA Princeton 00:23:52.99 07:41 /mi

3 Diane Dahl 352 F 43 IA Camanche 00:24:34.98 07:54 /mi

4 Christan Royer 288 F 40 IN Bloomington 00:25:12.32 08:06 /mi

5 Kristy Sattler 324 F 40 IA Clinton 00:26:10.22 08:25 /mi

6 Lori Cavanaugh 327 F 49 IA Clinton 00:27:40.31 08:54 /mi

7 Shanna Krogman 235 F 40 IA Clinton 00:28:57.22 09:19 /mi

8 Aimee Hammel 321 F 45 IA Clinton 00:29:18.71 09:25 /mi

9 Tracy Reynolds 253 F 49 IA Clinton 00:31:46.33 10:13 /mi

10 Linda Dotterweich 322 F 46 IA Clinton 00:31:52.18 10:15 /mi

11 Lori Schultz 249 F 42 IA Camanche 00:33:14.24 10:42 /mi

12 Carrie Luett 280 F 41 IA Clinton 00:34:32.03 11:06 /mi

13 Jessica Hilgendorf 282 F 45 IA Clinton 00:34:32.80 11:07 /mi

14 Melisa Rempfer 310 F 49 MN Eden Prairie 00:34:33.00 11:07 /mi

15 Kim Langloss 350 F 43 IL Fulton 00:34:44.11 11:10 /mi

16 Marla Schultz 308 F 48 IA Camanche 00:34:45.29 11:11 /mi

F40-49 Running | 5K

F30-39 Running | 5K

M40-49 Running | 5K



17 Liz Schroeder 243 F 48 IL Evanston 00:34:54.23 11:13 /mi

18 Sarah Swartzentruber 274 F 44 IL Hoopeston 00:37:06.16 11:56 /mi

19 Renee Mason 300 F 43 IL Fulton 00:40:12.41 12:56 /mi

20 Jill Ries 269 F 40 IA Palo 00:40:15.00 12:57 /mi

21 Helenea Graves 316 F 40 IA Clinton 00:41:24.41 13:19 /mi

22 Shanna Morgan 302 F 40 IA Clinton 00:43:16.00 13:55 /mi

23 Denise Whitney 266 F 49 IA Clinton 00:43:49.78 14:06 /mi

24 Kelly Greenwalt 315 F 49 IA Clinton 00:43:51.31 14:06 /mi

25 Kelley Bielenberg 271 F 42 IA Clinton 00:44:05.54 14:11 /mi

26 Rev Jealaine Marple 331 F 41 IA Clinton 00:46:27.15 14:57 /mi

27 Angela Smith 257 F 41 IA Clinton 00:49:23.00 15:53 /mi

28 Traci Huizenga 382 F 47 IA Fulton 00:51:41.45 16:38 /mi

# First name Last name Bib M/F Age State City Final Result Pace

1 Timothy Determan 345 M 55 IA Clinton 00:21:49.01 07:01 /mi

2 David Tallett 358 M 52 IA Cedar Rapids 00:22:59.28 07:24 /mi

3 Randy Knight 285 M 56 IL Fulton 00:25:19.05 08:09 /mi

4 Steve Carver 351 M 56 IA Camanche 00:28:39.12 09:13 /mi

5 Michael Varner 313 M 53 IA Clinton 00:28:51.09 09:17 /mi

6 Don Mathey 246 M 57 IL Thomson 00:29:12.38 09:24 /mi

7 Craig Taylor 250 M 56 TN Nolensville 00:29:29.23 09:29 /mi

8 Paul Mulholland 394 M 58 IA Clinton 00:31:53.85 10:16 /mi

9 Derek Lindberg 309 M 50 MN Eden Prairie 00:34:32.00 11:06 /mi

10 Kristopher Rowden 301 M 52 IA Clinton 00:44:12.30 14:13 /mi

11 Andy Eberhart 363 M 52 IA Clinton 00:49:23.89 15:54 /mi

12 Dave Huizenga 385 M 53 IA Fulton 00:51:42.10 16:38 /mi

# First name Last name Bib M/F Age State City Final Result Pace

1 Ann Eisenman 392 F 58 IA Clinton 00:24:16.37 07:48 /mi

2 Anne Tallett 357 F 51 IA Cedar Rapids 00:24:57.36 08:01 /mi

3 Kris Whalen 339 F 52 IA Clinton 00:27:56.30 08:59 /mi

4 Barb Knight 283 F 54 IL Fulton 00:30:18.44 09:45 /mi

5 Pam Taylor 264 F 55 TN Nolensville 00:31:09.66 10:01 /mi

6 Lisa Heusinkveld 239 F 58 IA Clinton 00:31:50.59 10:15 /mi

7 Amy Bloede 289 F 53 IL Morrison 00:32:28.36 10:27 /mi

8 Kim Mulholland 296 F 50 IA Clinton 00:32:58.21 10:36 /mi

9 Sharon Boyd 262 F 53 IA Clinton 00:35:48.35 11:31 /mi

10 Carla Tuisl 290 F 54 IA Clinton 00:35:50.40 11:32 /mi

11 Beth Kenney 381 F 53 IA Camanche 00:41:16.01 13:16 /mi

12 Pamela Shepherd 356 F 55 IA Clinton 00:43:46.28 14:05 /mi

13 Barbara Rhoades 267 F 58 IL Fulton 00:43:49.84 14:06 /mi

14 Cathy Eberhart 364 F 52 IA Clinton 00:49:23.99 15:54 /mi

# First name Last name Bib M/F Age State City Final Result Pace

1 Pat Sullens 307 M 62 IA Camanche 00:24:42.07 07:57 /mi

2 Terry Kenney 224 M 65 IA Clinton 00:28:56.04 09:18 /mi

3 Gary Determan 393 M 65 IA Clinton 00:33:30.59 10:47 /mi

# First name Last name Bib M/F Age State City Final Result Pace

1 Denise Schroeder 340 F 64 IA Bryant 00:39:39.26 12:45 /mi

# First name Last name Bib M/F Age State City Final Result Pace

# First name Last name Bib M/F Age State City Final Result Pace

No Results

F70+ Running | 5K

No Results

M60-69 Running | 5K

F60-69 Running | 5K

M70+ Running | 5K

M50-59 Running | 5K

F50-59 Running | 5K


